1 3
FASE BLOQUE

2-3
PLANTA

322
NUMERO

3 3
DORMITORIOS BANOS

346,42

152,30

TOTAL CONSTRUIDO INTERIOR UTIL

NIVEL]

Cocina

Salon-Comedor
44,24 m*

Distribuidor
3,72 m*

Dormitorio 3
15,46 m?

Dormitorio 2
22,64 m*

22,29 m?

3 655

5 910

PARA NOTAS:




1 3
FASE BLOQUE

2-3
PLANTA

322
NUMERO

3 3 346,42
DORMITORIOS BANOS TOTAL CONSTRUIDO

152,30
INTERIOR UTIL

NIVEL 2

4 9,85

Escaleras

m?

Bano Master
8,64 m?

Terraza Master
45,73 m?

| 3 305

4 145 | 6 610

1 905

2 550

550 |

8 110

PARA NOTAS:




